A
lcon Lighting 1410
6
 4-Inch LED
 Recessed
 C
oncrete D
ow

EM8 8W Emergency
Battery
ORDERING INFORMATION  Example:
14106-4ND-D - Direct Downlight Round
14106-4ND-HLO - High Lumen Output Round
14106-4ND-ADJ-BA - Adjustable Baffle Reflector
14106-4ND-ADJ - Adjustable Round
14106-SQN4-D - Direct Downlight Square
14106-SQN4-ADJ - Adjustable Square